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0 0 0 SL3 17
NOM LOCALITE
DOC. TEAM DELHOVE-PAESMA SART-DAMES-
JEANMART BRUNO ORP-JAUCHE
HALLET PIERRE SAINTE-ODE
GOOSSE JEAN HOUFFALIZE
REGNIER G. & M. PESCHE
VANDERHEEREN RENE FROIDMONT
DE SMAELE MICHEL STREPY-BRAC
SIBILLE THOMAS PIETON
BOURLARD ETIENNE & RENE HARVENG
VANDERHEEREN RENE FROIDMONT
DE KEYSER-DETHIER SOUMAGNE
REGNIER G. & M. PESCHE
DEMARET-MARICHAL HERQUEGIES
MICHAUX FRAN OIS MARIEMBOURG
BOURLARD ETIENNE & RENE HARVENG
NOVAK OLIVIER MERBES-LE C
MAES ANTHONY VIESVILLE
VANPOUCKE JEAN SENEFFE
DELHAYE GUY ANVAING
BOURLARD ETIENNE & RENE HARVENG
VANDEMEULEBROECKE CARLOS SAINT-LEGER
GUEBS ANDRE LONGCHAMPS
HENRY ALAIN & MAXIME NANDRIN
REGNIER G. & M. PESCHE
GUEBS ANDRE LONGCHAMPS
BOURLARD ETIENNE & RENE HARVENG
DELAERE-DE WISPELAERE-DR GHLIN
D'HONDT BERNARD MALONNE
LANDERCY GREGORY ECAUSSINNES
PIERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT-GOTT
BOBOC MARIUS BASSILY
CHANET JEAN-MARIE THISNES
DE SMAELE MICHEL STREPY-BRAC
GERGELY DANIEL & FLORIAN SAINT-REMY
DE COSTER NOE OBAIX
OLIVIERS RUDI & DEVOS DI KUMTICH
SIBILLE THOMAS PIETON
GOOSSE JEAN HOUFFALIZE
WATY GERARD & DENIS MALMEDY
FECK ADRIEN HALANZY

DE SMAELE MICHEL
DUMONCEAU-HONORE
VANDEMEULEBROECKE CARLOS
NOVAK OLIVIER

CAMPINNE PATRICK

MARIT CHRISTOPHE
DEMARET-MARICHAL

BURNIAT BORIS

BURNIAT BORIS

GOOSSE JEAN

BALLMANN DIETER

GOOSSE JEAN

MATEI CRISTIAN & ANDREAS
BAUCHE ANDRE

DEWOLF OLIVIER

REGNIER G. & M.

BAUDART DAVID

OLIVIERS RUDI & DEVOS DI
DELSTANCHE JEAN ET GOFFA
DE SART PAUL-CHARLIER DO
CARO JEAN-MARC

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGEEN
HENSEN-MENTIOR

SIBILLE THIERRY

ADAM GERARD

MARIT CHRISTOPHE
BERNIER-DURIEUX

BOURLARD ETIENNE & RENE
VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGEEN
CROWET LEON

JEANMART BRUNO

CHARLIER ETIENNE
DUMONCEAU-HONORE

BAUDART DAVID

TEAM HELLINX-CHAPELLE
MATEI CRISTIAN & ANDREAS
MATEI CRISTIAN & ANDREAS
WAUTHY GEORGES & SELECK
NOVAK OLIVIER

JEAUMART JEAN-PIERRE & L
JASPERS GEORGES & BENO T
DE COSTER NOE

NOVAK OLIVIER
HANZEN-FONTAINE

DOC. TEAM DELHOVE-PAESMA
BONMARTAGE -MASSON

MAES ANTHONY

CHARLES PHILIPPE

HAUTIER ETIENNE & GUILLA
VAN CAEYZEELE MAXIME
COLLARD PHILIPPE

BURNIAT BORIS

LAMBERT SYLVAIN

CROWET LEON

DE COSTER NOE

DE SMAELE MICHEL

DE SMAELE MICHEL

GUEBS ANDRE

CAPOUILLEZ BENOIT
JAMAIGNE ALBERT

STREPY-BRAC
FELUY
SAINT-LEGER
MERBES-LE C
DOISCHE
CORROY-LE-G
HERQUEGIES
SAINTE-MARI
SAINTE-MARI
HOUFFALIZE
AMEL/AMBLEV
HOUFFALIZE
CLABECQ
BOTHEY

LA LOUVIERE
PESCHE
DAILLY
KUMTICH
BIERGES
OREYE
VERVIERS
OVERIJSE
AUBEL
COURCELLES
SPRIMONT
CORROY-LE-G
SIRAULT
HARVENG
OVERIJSE
COUVIN
ORP-JAUCHE
PETIGNY
FELUY
DAILLY
BASTOGNE
CLABECQ
CLABECQ
POST-ATTERT
MERBES-LE C
CUL-DES-SAR
HORION-HOZE
OBAIX
MERBES-LE C
ARLON
SART-DAMES -
OUFFET
VIESVILLE
COURCELLES
BAULERS
GIVRY
GRAND-RENG
SAINTE-MARI
NAAST
COUVIN
OBAIX
STREPY-BRAC
STREPY-BRAC
LONGCHAMPS
HAVRE

LES BULLES
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BE1054226-22
BE5042863-22
BE1054682-21
BE1052961-21
BE1013806-20
BE1112343-22
BE1087917-20
BE1150456-21
BE1079089-19
BE1143594-21
BE1014130-21
BE1150842-19
BE1117195-20
BE1013423-20
BE3076431-21
BE1110642-22
BE1067136-21
BE1093087-20
BE1118666-21
BE1074774-19
BE1145518-22
BE1051265-22
BE1045623-20
BE1155476-17
BE1051219-22
BE1072037-20
BE5041827-21
BE1041328-21
BE1070581-22
BE1063465-22
BE1149513-20
BE1018631-22
BE1086657-21
BE2030545-22
BE1099646-20
BE2137005-18
BE1150439-21
BE1048127-22
BE1033173-22
BE1049374-22
BE1070930-22
BE1060260-21
BE1031217-17
BE1110644-22
BE1145191-17
BE1135076-21
BE1117155-20
BE1165773-17
BE1165788-17
BE1146778-19
BE1034695-20
BE1048121-22
BE1140717-22
BE1029814-21
BE1088029-20
BE1002485-22
BE1012987-20
BE2106611-22
BE1137084-20
BE1007536-21
BE1028457-21
BE2019655-22
BE1146729-21
BE1099080-21
BE1008455-21
BE1142382-22
BE1098435-20
BE1072025-21
BE2019679-22
BE1007142-22
BE1056234-22
BE1002238-22
BE1070149-22
BE1150905-19
BE1143116-20
BE1131554-21
NL2201426-22
BE1140300-20
BE1110665-22
BE1006903-22
BE1138017-16
BE1117223-19
BE1105483-20
BE1100022-18
BE1054322-22
BE1024684-21
BE1067137-21
BE1099111-22
BE1132436-17
BE1114284-22
BE1109438-22
BE1050340-22
BE1096883-21
BE1013172-20
BE1086836-21
BE1019155-18
BE1015316-18
BE1051203-22
BE1109535-22
BE1100173-18
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JACQUEMAIN ANDRE

GUEBS ANDRE
BOURGUIGNON JEAN-MARIE
DEWOLF OLIVIER

DELEAU GABRIEL

CROWET VALERY

BODSON GH-ANCIA B
BAUDART DAVID
DEMARET-MARICHAL
REGNIER G. & M.

DEWOLF OLIVIER

BURNIAT BORIS

DEWOLF OLIVIER
MAILLEUX DENIS

JASPERS GEORGES & BENO T
DE RYCKE ALEXANDRE

DELSTANCHE JEAN ET GOFFA

DEWOLF OLIVIER

ANDREI CONSTANTIN
UHLENBROCK KARL

CHARLES PHILIPPE

DEWOLF OLIVIER

BAUCHE ANDRE

BONMARTAGE -MASSON
VANDENBERGHE ALAIN
QUINTIN DIDIER-PELLEGRIN
OLIVIERS RUDI & DEVOS DI
POURBAIX CLAUDY

GEORGES MICHAEL

GOOSSE JEAN

DECENDRE GUILLAUME

DE COSTER NOE

VANPOUCKE JEAN

BAUCHE ANDRE

DELHAYE GUY

DERMIENCE PHILIPPE
BAUCHE ANDRE

GENOT EMMANUEL

FERNANDEZ PEREIRA HELDER
GUEBS ANDRE

BRITO SOUSA FILIPE
DEWOLF OLIVIER

BAUCHE ANDRE

DE KEYSER-DETHIER

CARO JEAN-MARC

NOVAK OLIVIER

JEANMART BRUNO

CHAOUKT HICHAM

CAMPINNE PATRICK

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGEEN
VANDENBERGHE ALAIN
MICHAUX FRAN OIS

MEUNIER VINCENT
FERNANDEZ PEREIRA HELDER
STEENHAUT ANDRE

BURNIAT BORIS

REGNIER JEAN-CHARLES
DELFOSSE GUY

JEAUMART JEAN-PIERRE & L
JEAUMART JEAN-PIERRE & L
REGNIER G. & M.

DE SMAELE MICHEL

PIERARD JEAN-PIERRE ET S
GHENNE JACQUES

GEORGES MICHAEL
BERNIER-DURIEUX

NOVAK OLIVIER

BAUCHE ANDRE

MICHAUX FRAN OIS

DEREUX FABRICE

WAUTHY GEORGES & SELECK
VAN CAEYZEELE MAXIME
BOUHY CHRISTIAN

DEWOLF OLIVIER

BOURLARD ETIENNE & RENE
JEANMART BRUNO

MICHAUX FRAN OIS

BAUCHE ANDRE

HENRY ALAIN & MAXIME
DEWOLF OLIVIER

DEPASSE STEPHANE - LARDENO
VANDEMEULEBROECKE CARLOS
LENOIR DAVID & CLEMENT
DEREUX FABRICE

CHARLES PHILIPPE

CROWET LEON

HOGGE PHILIPPE

OLIVIERS RUDI & DEVOS DI
MUNTEANU IOAN

DELSTANCHE JEAN ET GOFFA

THOME JEAN-MARIE
SURAIN-PION

MICHAUX FRAN OIS

DE SART PAUL-CHARLIER DO
DERNIE FRANCIS & LAURENT
DE SART PAUL-CHARLIER DO
GUEBS ANDRE

HENRY ALAIN & MAXIME

DE SMAELE MICHEL
BOURLARD ETIENNE & RENE
L"HOEST PATRICK

TEAM HELLINX-CHAPELLE
DEWOLF OLIVIER

CROWET LEON

VAN CAEYZEELE MAXIME
JEANMART BRUNO

NOVAK OLIVIER

CROWET LEON

2.50 MICHAUX FRAN OIS

BASTOGNE
LONGCHAMPS
THOREMBAIS -
LA LOUVIERE
FERRIERES
PESCHE
MOMALLE
DAILLY
HERQUEGIES
PESCHE

LA LOUVIERE
SAINTE-MART
LA LOUVIERE
EUGIES (FRA
HORTON-HOZE
HOTTON
BIERGES

LA LOUVIERE
ZETRUD- LUMA
HAVRE
COURCELLES
LA LOUVIERE
BOTHEY
OUFFET
RONQUIERES
PEPINSTER
KUMTICH
CASTILLON
MONT-SAINTE
HOUFFALTZE
CH TELET
OBAIX
SENEFFE
BOTHEY
ANVAING
JEMELLE
BOTHEY
CREHEN
AUBANGE
LONGCHAMPS
SAINT-HUBER
LA LOUVIERE
BOTHEY
SOUMAGNE
VERVIERS
MERBES-LE C
ORP-JAUCHE
FLENU
DOISCHE
OVERTISE
RONQUIERES
MARTEMBOURG
XHORTS
AUBANGE
BASSILLY
SAINTE-MART
PESCHE
MAZEE
CUL-DES-SAR
CUL-DES-SAR
PESCHE
STREPY-BRAC
FOCANT
JAUCHE
MONT-SAINTE
SIRAULT
MERBES-LE C
BOTHEY
MARTEMBOURG
PERWEZ
POST-ATTERT
GIVRY
BATTICE

LA LOUVIERE
HARVENG
ORP-JAUCHE
MARIEMBOURG
BOTHEY
NANDRIN

LA LOUVIERE
WAGNELEE
SAINT-LEGER
FOREST (HT.
PERWEZ
COURCELLES
COUVIN
CHARNEUX
KUMTICH
BEAURAING
BIERGES
MAGNEE
HAUTRAGE
MARIEMBOURG
OREYE
BORNIVAL
OREYE
LONGCHAMPS
NANDRIN
STREPY-BRAC
HARVENG
VILLERS L'E
BASTOGNE

LA LOUVIERE
COUVIN
GIVRY

ORP- JAUCHE
MERBES-LE C
COUVIN
MARIEMBOURG

EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE AN
2 745826 BE1051308-22
11 4 BE1051216-22
4 817758 BE1135035-22
14 2 BE1088078-20
1 790129 BE1020168-20
6 754731 BE1006828-22
3 821224 BE1000110-21
6 3 BE1150941-19
5 3 BE1091445-21
11 5 BE1035121-21
14 3 BE1088031-20
12 4 BE1145368-19
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BE1086146-21
799561 BE1109926-21
BE1031799-20
776544 BE1029497-21
BE1125412-21
BE1070822-22
831659 BE1142208-22
804000 BE1079048-20
BE1049619-20
BE1086142-21
BE1029898-21
BE1024603-21
820806 BE1086606-20
808487 BE1016853-21
BE2071132-21
778781 BE1057524-21
793194 FRO091807-20

5 BE1048111-22
793581 BE1120727-22
BE1086877-21
BE1093092-20
BE1029895-21
BE1118614-21
763307 FRO419508-18
BE1000327-20
819329 BE1032639-21
697861 BE1140257-20
BE1051272-22
748648 BE1144434-22
BE1088121-20
BE1149894-21
BE1036201-22
BE1037038-22
BE1110658-22
BE1127043-20
BE1108943-20
BE1006232-20
BE2005664-21
BE1122341-19
BE1013390-20
794379 BE1025711-21
BE1050629-22
828842 BE1105868-21
BE1051484-21
755837 BE1016517-20
759947 BE1008220-20
BE1035939-21
BE1057096-21
BE1013833-20
BE1087975-20
761119 BE1045312-21
822383 BE1133826-21
FRO091829-20
BE1081036-22
BE1110606-22
BE1029871-21
BE1035814-21
817066 BE1128944-20
BE1050873-22
BE1072481-20
818230 BE1036832-22
BE2100418-21
BE1072087-21
BE1148017-22
BE1035794-21
BE1000347-20
BE1040130-22
BE1088097-20
807202 BE1068029-22
BE1028720-18
833533 BE1105599-22
BE1128985-20
BE1106264-22
BE1007143-22
819958 BE1147262-21
BE2106678-22
759383 BE1008072-22

3 BE1125095-21
812446 BE1042902-20
810271 BE1074213-18
BE1035744-21
BE1007525-21
818812 BE1053241-19
BE1007524-21
6 BE1051897-22
3 BE1040522-22
7 BE1070905-22
7 BE1079050-19
9 BE1030415-20
2 BE1054512-21
0 BE1088048-20
4 BE1013187-20
3 BE1114242-22
5 BE1058521-19
7 BE1110669-22
5 BE1007140-22
6 BE1013454-20

10.45560
10.57210
12.24380
12.15190
11.53510
11.11390
12.35130
11.14509
12.48200
11.17060
12.25120
10.19426
12.26220
12.14260
12.33480
11.45579
12.53230
12.28510
12.58480
12.28332
12.29360
12.38410
12.45510
12.33430
13.07440
12.53540
13.34090
12.17320
12.41480
12.01360
12.45390
13.10230
13.11570
13.08150
13.46230
12.20480
13.16400
13.34440
11.03320
12.13210
12.10190
13.27010
13.28130
13.36160
13.37410
13.08040
13.55160
13.34240
12.43410
14.14380
13.58210
12.44300
13.26290
11.34270
14.21450
11.52516
12.52240
12.58419
12.43260
12.45290
12.57490
14.02200
13.07250
14.24050
13.48260
14.15240
13.50070
14.14440
13.23200
14.35370
12.33194
14.12590
14.43240
14.33300
14.23090
14.52460
13.37290
14.34320
14.30450
14.41060
14.39100
15.22570
15.19040
14.59090
14.40350
13.51280
15.11190
15.40380
14.00340
15.31000
15.09140
15.07150
14.06360
15.30175
15.21240
15.32275
13.58410
15.07150
15.13190
15.08460
15.39130
13.54514
15.23420
14.18460
15.08390
15.49250
15.07270
14.27480
14.35250
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* MARSEILLE
* 692 Vieux

19-07-24 * Lacher:06.45
* Base : 850000

$:0760 *
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* AWC
* Semi-National
PL TOT NOM
210 BAUCHE ANDRE
211 LAMBERT SYLVAIN
212 BOURLARD ETIENNE & RENE
213 CREVECOEUR MICHAEL
214 DEREUX FABRICE
215 OLIVIERS RUDI & DEVOS DI
216 DELHOVE ROGER
217 DE SMAELE MICHEL
218 CROWET VALERY
219 VAN CAEYZEELE MAXIME
220 DE SMAELE MICHEL
221 VANDENBERGHE ALAIN
222 ROCHART ROGER
223 DE RYCKE ALEXANDRE
224 POUSSART OLIVIER
225 ADAM GERARD
226 DELSTANCHE JEAN ET GOFFA
227 DEWOLF OLIVIER
228 REGNIER G. & M.
229 BAUDART DAVID
230 FLASSE SAMUEL
231 MATEI CRISTIAN & ANDREAS

BOTHEY
NAAST
HARVENG
THOREMBAIS-
PERWEZ
KUMTICH
NIVELLES
STREPY-BRAC
PESCHE
GIVRY
STREPY-BRAC
RONQUIERES
QUEVAUCAMPS
HOTTON
VAULX-LEZ-C
SPRIMONT
BIERGES

LA LOUVIERE
PESCHE
DAILLY
AUDREGNIES
CLABECQ

8 BE1029870-21

2 BE1136524-19

8 BE1168670-18
819503 BE1128320-21
BE1154795-19
BE2106625-22
817970 BE1060149-22
BE1070966-22
BE1156372-21
BE1114208-22
BE1087909-20
BE1086628-20
816173 BE1095873-19
BE1029309-21
757040 BE1124071-21
BE1008500-21
BE1137030-20
11 BE1088058-20
BE1013894-20

4 BE1150901-19
800805 BE1101466-21

4 BE1140712-22
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Retour : CONS 2 1.50 /
HENROTTIN GUY ET FRANKLIN 1.50 /



